
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/06/2017Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

JAGUAR-LAND ROVER GOLF TROPHY
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 3,8 4 75

2 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 7,8 8 81

3 KERNANET Lambert HARDELOT FRA 4,1 4 81

4 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,6 7 82

5 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 6,7 7 82

6 KARLSSON Emil HARDELOT FRA 6,9 7 83

7 COURTIN Francois NAMPONT FRA 9,5 10 83

8 KERNANET Marceau SART FRA 3,9 4 84

9 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 8,6 9 84

10 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,0 5 85

11 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,1 10 86

12 DE WAZIERES Catherine HARDELOT FRA 11,9 12 86

13 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,0 10 86

14 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 10,3 11 88

15 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 12,4 13 91

16 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,5 11 92

17 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,9 16 93
-
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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/06/2017Net Dames
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JAGUAR-LAND ROVER GOLF TROPHY
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 3,8 4 71

2 DE WAZIERES Catherine HARDELOT FRA 11,9 12 74

3 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,6 7 75

4 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 8,6 9 75

5 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,1 10 76

6 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,9 16 77

7 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 12,4 13 78

8 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,0 5 80

9 BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FRA 10,5 11 81
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/06/2017Net Messieurs

Liste de résultats

JAGUAR-LAND ROVER GOLF TROPHY
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 7,8 8 73

2 COURTIN Francois NAMPONT FRA 9,5 10 73

3 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 6,7 7 75

4 KARLSSON Emil HARDELOT FRA 6,9 7 76

5 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,0 10 76

6 KERNANET Lambert HARDELOT FRA 4,1 4 77

7 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 10,3 11 77

8 KERNANET Marceau SART FRA 3,9 4 80
-
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Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/06/2017Net Dames
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Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 19,0 18 37

2 MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 15,5 14 36

3 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,9 21 34

4 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,3 16 31

5 BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 31

6 LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 30

7 JOHANNESSON Mme Oktavia HARDELOT FRA 24,3 23 26

8 LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 22 24
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 18/06/2017Net Messieurs
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JAGUAR-LAND ROVER GOLF TROPHY
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 12,3 7 38

2 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 18,4 17 36

3 BRIDENNE Max HARDELOT FRA 17,2 16 35

4 STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 12,4 10 35

5 PLOUVIEZ Pierre-Louis BONDUES FRA 18,8 17 35

6 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT FRA 13,9 12 35

7 BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 23,1 22 33

8 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 21,1 20 33

9 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 14,0 12 31

10 MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 31

11 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,8 14 30

12 BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,1 14 30

13 ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FRA 24,9 24 30

14 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 29

15 DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 23,4 22 29

16 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 13,1 11 29

17 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 19,9 18 29

18 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,4 17 28

19 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,4 19 28

20 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,3 12 27

21 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,7 10 27

22 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,0 12 25

23 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 16,9 15 24

24 LAVIGOGNE Pierre-Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,5 9 23
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DUPLAN Pierre-Henry HARDELOT FRA 54 54 49

2 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 39 32 45

3 BADRE Marc HARDELOT FRA 31,0 30 44

4 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 43 42 37

5 PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 42 41 35

6 DUPLAN Monique HARDELOT FRA 34,3 34 35

7 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 35,5 31 34

8 THOMAS Daniel HARDELOT FRA 34,2 34 33

9 ROUCOU Véronique HARDELOT FRA 36,0 35 32

10 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 28,5 22 29

11 ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 34,0 33 29

12 MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 34,0 33 26

13 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 43 36 25

14 THOMAS Yannick HARDELOT FRA 31,1 30 24
-


